
Summer 2024 GCE Timetable

Day Date Board Unit Title
Duration 
(hr:min)

Board Unit Title
Duration 
(hr:min)

Mon 29th Apr

Tues 30th Apr

Weds 1st May

Thurs 2nd May EDEXL 31525H / B Fitness Training and Programming for Health and Sport 2h 30

Fri 3rd May

Sat 4th May

Sun 5th May

Mon 6th May

Tues 7th May

Weds 8th May EDEXL 31761/A Creating Systems to Manage Information 3h

Thurs 9th May EDEXL 31761/B Creating Systems to Manage Information 2h

Fri 10th May

Sat 11th May

Sun 12th May

Mon 13th May OCR H020 / 1 AS Biology 1h 30 AQA 7366 / 1 AS Further Maths Paper 1 1h 30

Tues 14th May EDEXL 9BS0 / 1 Business - Market, People & Global 2h

Wed 15th May EDEXL 9EB0 / 1 Economics - Markets & How they Work 2h EDEXL 31524H / 1 BTEC Sport - Anatomy and Physiology 1h 30

Thur 16th May AQA 7037 / 1 Geography Paper 1 2h 30 AQA 7356 / 1 AS Maths Paper 1 1h 30

Fri 17th May AQA 7182 / 1 Psychology Paper 1 2h AQA 7366 / 2M AS Further Maths Paper 2 Mechanics 45m

EDEXL 8BS0 / 1 AS Business - Marketing and People 1h 30 AQA 7366 / 2S AS Further Maths Paper 2 Statistics 45m

EDEXL 31491H / 1 Health & Social - Working in H & S Care 1h 30

EDEXL 31760 / 1 Information Technology Systems 2h

Sat 18th May

Sun 19th May

Mon 20th May AQA 7192 / 1 Sociology Paper 1 2h EDEXL 9EBO / 2 Economics - Competing in Global Economies 2h

Tues 21st May EDEXL 9BS0 / 2 Business - Activities, Decisions & Strategies 2h

Wed 22nd May AQA 7182 / 2 Psychology Paper 2 2h AQA 7367 / 1 Further Maths Paper 1 2h

Thur 23rd May OCR Y318 / 01 History - Russia & its Rulers 2h 30 AQA 7356 / 2 AS Maths Paper 2 1h 30

OCR H020 / 2 AS Biology 1h 30

Fri 24th May AQA 7408 / 1 Physics Paper 1 2h EDEXL 8BS0 / 2 AS Business - Managing Business Activities 1h 30

OCR H472 / 1 English Literature - Drama & Poetry 2h 30

Sat 25th May

Sun 26th May

Mon 27th May

Tue 28th May

Wed 29th May

Thur 30th May

Fri 31th May

Sat 1st Jun

Sun 2nd Jun

Mon 3rd Jun AQA 7037 / 2 Geography Paper 2 2h 30 AQA 7182 / 3 Psychology Paper 3 2h

AQA 7367 / 2 Further Maths Paper 2 2h

Tue 4th Jun AQA 7192 / 2 Sociology Paper 2 2h AQA 7357 / 1 Maths Paper 1 2h

Wed 5th Jun OCR H472 / 2 English Literature - Comparative Studies 2h 30 AQA 7552 / 1 Design & Technology Paper 1 2h 30

OCR H420 / 1 Biology - Biological Processes 2h 15

Thur 6th Jun EDEXL 9BS0 / 3 Business - Investigating Business 2h

EDEXL 9DR0 / 3 Drama - Theatre Makers 2h 30

AQA 7408 / 2 Physics Paper 2 2h

Fri 7th Jun EDEXL 9EB0 / 3 Economics - Economic Environment 2h AQA 7367 / 3M Further Maths Mechanics 1h

AQA 7692 / 1 Spanish Reading and Writing 2h 30 AQA 7367 / 3S Further Maths Statistics 1h

OCR Y113 / 1 History - Britain 1930 - 1997 1h 30

Morning (Start @ 09:00) Afternoon (Start @ 13:30)
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(hr:min)
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Sat 8th Jun

Sun 9th Jun

Mon 10th Jun AQA 7652 / 1 French Listening, Reading & Writing 2h 30 EDEXL 9MU0 / 3 Music - Appraising 2h 10

OCR H432 / 1 Chemistry - Periodic Table, Element 2h 15 AQA 7517 / 1E Computer Science Paper 1 2h 30

OCR H573 / 1 Religious Studies - Philosophy of Religion 2h

Tue 11th Jun OCR Y213 / 1 History - French Revolution 1h AQA 71925 / 3 Sociology Paper 3 2h

AQA 7357 / 2 Maths Paper 2 2h

Wed 12th Jun AQA 7552 / 2 Design & Technology Paper 2 1h 30

Thur 13th Jun

Fri 14th Jun OCR H420 / 2 Biology - Biological Diversity 2h 15

Sat 15th Jun

Sun 16th Jun

Mon 17th Jun AQA 7692 / 2 Spanish Writing 2h OCR H573 / 2 Religious Studies - Religion & Ethics 2h

AQA 7408 / 3 Physics Paper 3 2h

Tue 18th Jun OCR H432 / 2 Chemistry - Analytical Techniques 2h 15 AQA 7517 / 2 Computer Science Paper 2 2h 30

Wed 19th Jun AQA 7652 / 2 French Writing 2h

OCR H420 / 3 Biology - Unified Biology 1h 30

Thur 20th Jun OCR H573 / 6 Religious  Studies - Buddhist Thought 2h AQA 7357 / 3 Maths Paper 3 2h

Fri 21st Jun OCR H432 / 3 Chemistry - Unified Chemistry 1h 30


